
DIPS 

S.No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Delhi Intenational Public School 

Name 

LIST OF MEMBER OF SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Sh. Ashok Kumar Bhatia 

Sh.Vipin Bhatia 
Dr. S.K. Narang 

Mrs. Vandana Bhasin 

Dr. S.N Maheshwari 

Dr. R.C Chadha 

Mr. Ved Mittal 

Mrs. Deepali Sahore 

Mrs. Sukhvinder Kaur 

Dr. Mahesh Chawla 

Sh.Sharad Sharma 

Mrs.Seemakshi Tomar 
Sh. Ravinder Tomar 

dips9rohini@rediffmail.com | www.dipsrohini.co.in 

Mrs. Archana Gupta 
Sh.. Harish Bhardwaj 

(Mrs. Deepali Sahore) 

PRINCIPAL 

DEEPALI SAHORE 
Principal 

(Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.) 
Sector-9, Rohini, Delhi-110085 

Delki Internal onai Pubic Schoo 

Sector-9 Pohin Deh-i*00e3 

Phone: 27864050, 27865040 

Designation 
President 

Secretary 
Joint Secretary 

Treasurer 

Executive 

Member 
Executive 
Member 

Executive 
Member 

Principal 

TGT(Science) 
PTA Member 

PTA Member 

D.E.Nominee 

D.E.Nominee 

Advisory Board 
Advisory Board 

Address 
HD-14, Pitampura, Delhi-110088 
HU-74,Pitampura, Delhi-110088 

201,Gujranwala Town,Part-Il,Delhi 
110052 

Flat No.8D,Kukhrain Apartment,Sector 
13, Rohini, Delhi-110034 

A-2/156, Paschim Vihar, Delhi-110063 

B-8,Panchavati,G.T.Karnal Road,Delhi 

110085 

ND-64,Second Floor, Pitampura,Delhi 

W-5,House No. -901 Kingsbury 
Apartment, TDI City Kundli(55) Sonepat 
Haryana-131028 

-5/6,Sector-16, Rohini,Delhi-110089 
55,Kadambari Apartment,Sector-9, Rohini 
D-11/461,Sector-7, Rohini, Delhi-110085 
HOS,GGSSs, Sector-25,Rohini, Delhi 
HOS,School of Excellence,Sector-23, Rohini 
HOS,SKV A-Block, Sawada Ghevra 
HOS, Govt,Sarvodaya Vidyalaya, Sector 
4,Rohini 

Vipin Bhatia) 

SECRETARY- MANAGER 
VIPIN BHATIA 

SECRETARY-MANAGER 

Delhi International Public School 
Sector 9, Robini, Delhi-1 1008S 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

