

Delhi International Fublic School

(Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.) Sector-9, Rohini, Delhi-110085 Phone: 27864050, 27865040 dips9rohini@rediffmail.com | www.dipsrohini.co.in



LIST OF MEMBER OF SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

S.No.	Name	Designation	Address
1	Sh. Ashok Kumar Bhatia	President	HD-14, Pitampura, Delhi-110088
2	Sh.Vipin Bhatia	Secretary	HU-74, Pitampura, Delhi-110088
3	Dr. S.K. Narang	Joint Secretary	201,Gujranwala Town,Part-II,Delhi- 110052
4	Mrs. Vandana Bhasin	Treasurer	Flat No.8D,Kukhrain Apartment,Sector- 13,Rohini,Delhi-110034
6	Dr. S.N Maheshwari	Executive Member	A-2/156,Paschim Vihar,Delhi-110063
7	Dr. R.C Chadha	Executive Member	B-8,Panchavati,G.T.Karnal Road,Delhi- 110085
8	Mr. Ved Mittal	Executive Member	ND-64,Second Floor,Pitampura,Delhi
9	Mrs. Deepali Sahore	Principal	W-5,House No901 Kingsbury Apartment, TDI City Kundli(55) Sonepat Haryana-131028
10	Mrs. Sukhvinder Kaur	TGT(Science)	I-5/6,Sector-16,Rohini,Delhi-110089
11	Dr. Mahesh Chawla	PTA Member	55,Kadambari Apartment,Sector-9,Rohi
12	Sh.Sharad Sharma	PTA Member	D-11/461,Sector-7,Rohini,Delhi-110085
13	Mrs.Seemakshi Tomar	D.E.Nominee	HOS,GGSSS,Sector-25,Rohini,Delhi
14	Sh. Ravinder Tomar	D.E.Nominee	HOS, School of Excellence, Sector-23, Roh
15	Mrs. Archana Gupta	Advisory Board	HOS, SKV A-Block, Sawada Ghevra
16	Sh Harish Bhardwaj	Advisory Board	HOS,Govt,Sarvodaya Vidyalaya,Sector- 4,Rohini

Supah

(Mrs. Deepali Sahore)

PRINCIPAL

DEEPALI SAHORE Principal Delhi International Public School Sector-9 Rohm: Delhi-110085

(Vipin Bhatia)

SECRETARY- MANAGER VIPIN BHATIA SECRETARY-MANAGER Delhi International Public School Sector 9, Rohini, Delhi-110085